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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Leigh Pascual1161
West Coast

9.500 9.500 9.2258.750 36.975
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Orly Cook1127
San Francisco

9.200 8.900 9.1259.175 36.400
7 9T 1 2 2 

2 

Addison Fields1122
Redwood Empire

9.425 9.075 8.6508.850 36.000
2 6 5T 10 3 

3 

Kendall Clemons1121
Redwood Empire

9.275 8.875 8.8008.900 35.850
3T 11 4 5T 4 

4 

Faith Lotter1125
Redwood Empire

9.125 9.050 8.8758.700 35.750
8T 7 10 4 5 

5 

Kendall Demer1112
North Bay

9.075 8.950 8.5509.050 35.625
10* 8 2 11 6T

6T

Christiana Cook1158
West Coast

9.075 8.900 8.7008.950 35.625
10* 9T 3 9 6T

6T

Allie Antoun1119
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.200 8.7508.725 35.525
12 3 9 7* 8T

8T

Gabrielle Therese Carillo1132
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.150 8.7508.500 35.525
8T 5 12 7* 8T

8T

Zoe Nunez-Brandao1115
North Bay

9.275 9.300 8.4508.400 35.425
3T 2 13 12 10 

10 

Messina Seymour1155
Santa Rosa

9.275 9.175 8.3258.575 35.350
3T 4 11 14T 11 

11 

Katherine Cornelius1134
Santa Rosa

9.225 8.025 8.9008.800 34.950
6 15 7 3 12 

12 

Leila Harding1124
Redwood Empire

8.750 8.500 8.8008.850 34.900
14 14 5T 5T 13 

13 

Lilja Nicholson1114
North Bay

8.675 8.775 8.4008.325 34.175
16 12 14 13 14 

14 

Kiera Schroeder1153
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.675 8.2507.775 33.500
13 13 16 16 15 

15 

Jaden Smith1126
Redwood Empire

8.725 7.900 8.3258.075 33.025
15 16 15 14T 16 

16 
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